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Provider orientation training schedule 
Would you like more information on how to check eligibility, authorizations, or claims status? Please 
join one of our online provider trainings hosted by Wellpoint. All sessions will be held from noon to 1 
p.m. CT. 
 

Wednesday, January 29, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 604 270 702# 
Register here for the meeting. 
 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 200 289 476# 
Register here for the meeting. 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 492 495 251# 
Register here for the meeting. 
 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 200 289 476# 
Register here for the meeting. 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 799 604 583# 
Register here for the meeting. 
 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 420 364 54# 
Register here for the meeting. 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 905 574 26# 
Register here for the meeting. 
 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 464 671 814# 
Register here for the meeting. 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 644 640 360# 
Register here for the meeting. 
 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 391 279 186# 
Register here for the meeting. 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 997 125 87# 
Register here for the meeting. 
 

Wednesday, December 18,2024 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 227 961 030# 
Register here for the meeting. 
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